w/
V
PACKAGING
Shipped on pallets with the seals coiled to a
minimum of 20 foot in length.
Polyurethane Nosing Sealant and Bedding
Sealant supplied in 1.75-gallon buckets.
Primers supplied in 1-quart metal cans.

• Not recommended as a structural component or
in longitudinal expansion joints that are intended
to be used as a constant traveling surface.
• Avoid areas were vehicular traffic must stop,
start or turn on top of the premold seal.
• Not intended for use with snowplows, truck
traffic, bus traffic, or high-speed vehicular traffic.
• Installation must occur when expansion joint
opening is near is narrowest point (warm
weather) otherwise the seal may hump upward.
P o l y u r e t h a n e  P r e m o l d  T - J o i n t  S y s t e m
MMMM       PPPPTT    EExxppaannssiioonn  JJooiinntt
MMMM            PPPPTT  EExxppaannssiioonn  JJooiinntt  SSyysstteemm
Model Total Joint Opening "A" Installation Range "A" Plate Size System  Blockout
Number Movement Min. Mid. Max. Min. Max. "B" Width "C" Width "D"
PPT-30 0.50 13 0.50 13 0.75 19 1.00 25 0.50 13 0.75 19 2.25 x .06 3.0 76 4.0 102
PPT-40 0.75 19 0.625 16 1.00 25 1.375 35 0.625 16 1.00 25 3.5 x .06 4.0 102 5.0 127
PPT-60 1.00 25 1.00 25 1.50 38 2.00 51 1.00 25 1.50 38 5.0 x .09 6.0 152 7.0 178
PPT-80 1.50 38 1.50 38 2.25 57 3.00 76 1.50 38 2.25 57 6.5 x .09 8.0 203 9.0 229
PPT-100 2.00 51 2.00 51 3.00 76 4.00 102 2.00 51 3.00 76 8.0 x .125 10.0 254 11.0 279
PPT-120 2.50 64 1.75 44 3.00 76 4.25 108 1.75 44 3.00 76 8.0 x .125 12.0 305 13.0 330
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
@ 77◦F, 25◦C, 50% RH
5500  MMMM  WWaayy,,  PPeennddeerrggrraassss,,  GGAA  3300556677    ••    770066..882244..77550000    ••    wwwwww..mmmmssyysstteemmssccoorrpp..ccoomm
Dimensions are in inches (bold) and millimeters. Contact MM Systems for additional sizes.